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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

4193183696
5542451
93183696
95520049
93183696

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

EURO CAR PARTS
NK
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BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

DRI
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A.B.S.
METZGER
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
LAUBER
TRISCAN
ELSTOCK
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TRW

TRW

DELCO REMY
REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO
MINTEX
MINTEX
QUINTON HAZELL

0986134050
0986134050
13012136251
133720931
2136251
220759
343954
343954
38130700
38130700
4199210
430310072
524021
6250155
6949578
694957J
694957J
772952
8170343954
861929
8AC355384811
8AC355384811
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BHS999
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DC73954
DC73954
F59156
F59156
FCL694957
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MBC1167L
MBC1167L
QBS7857
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